
Total Donation:  __________________

Name:

Business:

Address:  

Phone: 

Email:

Name on Card: 

Card#:  

Zip Code:  ____________

Card Expiration:  __________

CSC#:  __________

Signature: 

Please charge my credit cardCheck Enclosed Please Invoice

All monies should be made payable to Main Street Hanover, Inc., "Christmas Pole Decorations" in the memo line.

Christmas Pole Decorations-Capital Campaign

The Hanover Christmas Committee is looking to the community to support the 
replacement of the pole decorations throughout town. After 50 years of use, the current 
pole decorations are in need to refurbishment. With all funds raised, we will purchase 
the new decorations for the Borough of Hanover.

$300

$1,000

$500

$1,500

$200

$2,000

Other 

Amount:  ______________

Visit our website and social media to learn 
more about Christmas in Hanover!

www.hanoverpasantacabin.com 

@ChristmasinHanoverPA

$750

$100$50

Mark the amount you wish to donate:
Downtown

Eisenhower Drive

Estimated Total Needed: $75,000

For larger donations please contact Justine Trucksess, 
jtrucksess@mainstreethanover.org and (717) 637-6130 x101

Main Street Hanover is a non-profit 501(c)3 organization, 
all gifts are tax deductible.




