

All monies should be made payable to Main Street Hanover, Inc., "Christmas Pole Decorations" in the memo line.

CheckEnclose	ed F	PleaseInvoice	Please charge	my credit card
Name:		Name on Car	rd:	
Business:		Card#:		
Address:		Zip Code:		
		Card Expirat	ion:	
		CSC#:		
		·		
The Hanover Christmas Commi replacement of the pole decorations are in need to reference the new decorations for the Boro Estimated Total Needed: \$75,000	ons throughout town. Aft efurbishment. With all fu ough of Hanover.	er 50 years of use, the current	Downtown	Eisenhower Drive
\$50	\$100		\$200	
\$300	<b>\$500</b>		\$750	
\$1,000	\$1,500	0	\$2,000	
jtru	-	ease contact Justine Trucksess, c.org and (717) 637-6130 x101	Other  Amount:	
isit our website and social m	edia to learn		Amount.	

more about Christmas in Hanover!

www.hanoverpasantacabin.com

@ChristmasinHanoverPA

Main Street Hanover is a non-profit 501(c)3 organization, all gifts are tax deductible.

Total Donation:	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	